
 

 CALENDAR MONTH PAY DATES FOR 2022/2023 

 

‘****ALL TIME SHEETS ARE TO BE RECEIVED BY Clicks NO LATER THAN COB 

on the MONDAY prior to the Pay Date***** 

 

 
Month Period from Monday – Sunday Pay Date 

July 2022 1/07/2022 to 31/07/2022 Thursday 11/08/2022 

August 2022 1/08/2022 to 31/08/2022 Thursday 8/09/2022 

September 2022 1/09/2022 to 30/09/2022 Thursday 13/10/2022 

October 2022 1/10/2022 to 31/10/2022 Thursday 10/11/2022 

November 2022 1/11/2022 to 30/11/202 Thursday 8/12/2022 

December 2022 1/12/2022 to 31/12/2022 Thursday 12/01/2023 

January 2023 1/01/2023 to 31/01/2023 Thursday 9/02/2023 

February 2023 1/02/2023 to 28/02/2023 Thursday 9/03/2023 

March 2023 1/03/2023 to 31/03/2023 Friday* 14/04/2023 

April 2023 1/04/2023 to 30/04/2023 Thursday 11/05/2023 

May 2023 1/05/2023 to 31/05/2023 Thursday 8/06/2023 

June 2023 1/06/2023 to 30/06/2023 Thursday 13/07/2023 

 
*EASTER MONDAY 10/04/2023 

 


